
Public Employees Insurance Agency 

AnnuaiReporttothe 

Legislature's Joint Committee on Government and Finance 

Pursuant to 

W.Va. Code §S-16-7(a) (8) (A) 

Pursuant to House Bill 4620 the requested information for autism services is provided. 

Please note, this benefit became effective July 1, 2012, and this report reflects claims incurred 

through June 30, 2014. 

Results: 
Number of patients 
Number of providers 
Number of claims 
Submitted charges 
Member spend 
PEIA spend 

AUTISM PATIENTS 

Selection criteria/parameters: 

315 
296 

4,958 
$1,519,644 

$145,298 
$780,217 

Claims incurred from 07/01/2012 to present (paid through 06/30/2014) 
Diagnosis codes 299 0 x 299 lx 298 Ox 
Or 
Procedure codes {H0031, H0032, H2012, H2019, H2014) 

Respectfully submitted: 

Te7Cheatham, PEIA Director Date 


