Public Employees Insurance Agency

Annual Report to the

Legislature's Joint Committee on Government and Finance

Pursuant to

W.Va. Code §5-16-7(a) (8) (A)

Pursuant to House Bill 4620 the requested information for autism services is provided. Please note, this benefit became effective July 1, 2012, and this report reflects claims incurred through June 30, 2014.

AUTISM PATIENTS	
Results:	
Number of patients	315
Number of providers	296
Number of claims	4,958
Submitted charges	\$1,519,644
Member spend	\$145,298
PEIA spend	\$780,217
Selection criteria/parameters:	
Claims incurred from 07/01/2012 to prese	ent (paid through 06/30/2014)
Diagnosis codes 299 0 x 299 1x 298 0x	
Or	
Procedure codes (H0031, H0032, H2012, H	H2019, H2014)

Respectfully submitted:

Tee Cheatham, PEIA Director

Date